General information about company

Scrip code

532896

Name of the company

Magnum Ventures Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a .
Category | s, of If\llx(l)iyoxgaid g:iljilip shares sTt?;?ésn %% | % of total no. of | €125 offsecurities (1)
Category | of sharcholders | up equity | equity underl}/lng held (VIT) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder (1h) shares shares Depository | _ (V) as per SCRR, Total as a
1) held (IV) | held Receipts (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VI As a | (506 eg: | Class % of
V) (VD % of (A+B+C2) |y cgry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) gLromoter 13 19960700 19960700 | 53.08 19960700 19960700 | 53.08
Group
(B) Public 12767 17641184 17641184 | 46.92 17641184 17641184 | 46.92
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 12780 37601884 37601884 | 100 37601884 37601884 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Shares

No. Of Shareholding »asa | Number of | pledged or
No. Of Shares % assuming full Locked in | otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying | comversion of shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category Underlying Shares Outstanding convertible (X110 equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a :
Outstanding . convertible held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding . percentage of Asa Asa L
convertible securities and | *. 0 0 dematerialized
an L Warrants diluted share % of % of
securities . No. Of . a 1 1 | form (XIV)
(Xi) .. | capital) (XI)= No. | tota tota
X) Warrants (Xi) P No. (2)
@ (VID+H(X)Asa% |(a) |Shares Shares
a of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 53.08 13972490 | 70 19960700
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 46.92 17641175
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 13972490 | 37.16 | 37601875




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
N -
of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
) underlying | held ] & o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity posttory per SCRR, of
Receipts v+
held (IV) | shares VI V)t (VI 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Total
held ( ) ( ) ( ) Asa% of X egy Total VOtil’lg
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | | ; 19960700 19960700 | 53.08 19960700 19960700 | 53.08
undivided Family
(SK?('IT)“M 13 19960700 19960700 | 53.08 19960700 19960700 | 53.08
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 13 19960700 19960700 | 53.08 19960700 19960700 | 53.08
Promoter
Group (A)=
AXDHA)
2
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1 15314 9557434 9557434 |25.42 9557434 9557434 |25.42
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 67 3658117 3658117 |9.73 3658117 3658117 |9.73
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 386 4425633 4425633 | 11.77 4425633 4425633 | 11.77
(specify)
(S];‘;J(f)"tal 12767 17641184 17641184 | 46.92 17641184 17641184 | 46.92
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 12767 17641184 17641184 | 46.92 17641184 17641184 | 46.92
(B)2)+HB)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 12780 37601884 37601884 | 100 37601884 37601884 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 12780 37601884 37601884 | 100 37601884 37601884 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares
Number of | pledged or
No. Of No. Of S_hares Shareholding ,asa % Lockedin | otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding conversion of (XIII) .
Underlying . . . . equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( :

Sr. Outstanding . L Asa Asa |heldin

convertible Outstanding | securities and as a percentage of : : dematerialized

securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of %o of form (XIV)

(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VID+(X)Asa % [No. |total | total
X) o.(a)
(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 53.08 13972490 | 70 19960700
(Sf;b‘T‘”al A 53.08 1397249070 | 19960700
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 53.08 13972490 |70 | 19960700
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 25.42 9557425
(a(ii)) 9.73 3658117
(e) 11.77 4425633
Sub-Total (B) 46.92 17641175
3
Total Public
Shareholding
46.92 17641175

B=®B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 37601875
Total
(A+BHC) 100 13972490 | 37.16 | 37601875




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders ()

PRADEEP
KUMAR JAIN
(HUF)

RITA JAIN

VEENA
JAIN

MONIKA
JAIN

ABHEY
KUMAR
JAIN

PRADEEP
KUMAR
JAIN

ASHA JAIN

PAN (II)

AAAHP2096K

AAKPJ3831G

AAKPJI3467C

AAKPJ3466D

AAEPJ3124C

AAEPJ3120G

AAEPJ1288R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150100

178200

385000

256600

302600

200650

176100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

150100

178200

385000

256600

302600

200650

176100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.47

1.02

0.68

0.8

0.53

0.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

150100

178200

385000

256600

302600

200650

176100

Class eg:y

Total

150100

178200

385000

256600

302600

200650

176100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.4

0.47

1.02

0.68

0.8

0.53

0.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.4

0.47

1.02

0.68

0.8

0.53

0.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise e

ncumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in

150100

178200

385000

256600

302600

200650

176100




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SALEK

CHAND JAIN

VINOD

KUMAR JAIN

PRAVEEN

KUMAR JAIN

VINOD KUMAR
JAIN (HUF)

PRAMOD KUMAR
JAIN (HUF)

PRAMOD
KUMAR JAIN

PAN (II)

AAEPJ1287A

AAEPJ1286B

AAEPJ1285C

AAAHV1461Q

AAAHP2098H

ADVPI3524E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

175740

456850

16648510

400100

430100

200150

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

175740

456850

16648510

400100

430100

200150

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.47

44.28

1.06

0.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

175740

456850

16648510

400100

430100

200150

Class eg:y

Total

175740

456850

16648510

400100

430100

200150

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.47

1.21

44.28

1.06

1.14

0.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.47

44.28

1.06

1.14

0.53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

13972490

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

83.93

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

175740

456850

16648510

400100

430100

200150




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

19960700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

19960700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

53.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

19960700

Class eg:y

Total

19960700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

53.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

53.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 13972490
As a % of total 70

Shares held (b)

Number of ;quity
domaerilized | 19960700

form (XIV)




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

NRI — Non-
Repat

NRI -
Repat

Clearing
Members

Trusts

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAFFRON HOME DEVELOPERS PRIVATE

LIMITED

PAN (1I)

AALCS4700P

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

17

61

124

183

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1353393

39203

233404

718206

23125

3411695

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1353393

39203

233404

718206

23125

3411695

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1

0.62

1.91

0.06

9.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1353393

39203

233404

718206

23125

3411695

Class eg:y

Total

1353393

39203

233404

718206

23125

3411695

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.6

0.1

0.62

1.91

0.06

9.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.1

0.62

1.91

0.06

9.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1353393

39203

233404

718206

23125

3411695




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

386

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4425633

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

4425633

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4425633

Class eg:y

Total

4425633

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.76

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

4425633




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN






