General information about company						
Scrip code	532896					
Name of the company	Magnum Ventures Limited					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2017					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Category Nos Of fulls	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec	in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity shares	equity shares	underlying Depository	held (VII)	d (VII) IV)+ as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	13	19960700			19960700	53.08	19960700		19960700	53.08
(B)	Public	12767	17641184			17641184	46.92	17641184		17641184	46.92
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	12780	37601884			37601884	100	37601884		37601884	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemei	nt holding of spec	cified	securi	ties		
	Category	Shares Underlying Shar	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) As a % of (A+B+C2) No. (a) No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				53.08			13972490	70	19960700
(B)	Public				46.92					17641175
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			13972490	37.16	37601875

ı	Table II - State	ment show	ing share	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gı	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	13	19960700			19960700	53.08	19960700		19960700	53.08
Sub-Total (A)(1)		13	19960700			19960700	53.08	19960700		19960700	53.08
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		13	19960700			19960700	53.08	19960700		19960700	53.08
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder			l		
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	12314	9557434			9557434	25.42	9557434		9557434	25.42
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	67	3658117			3658117	9.73	3658117		3658117	9.73
(e)	Any Other (specify)	386	4425633			4425633	11.77	4425633		4425633	11.77
Sub-Total (B)(3)		12767	17641184			17641184	46.92	17641184		17641184	46.92
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		12767	17641184			17641184	46.92	17641184		17641184	46.92
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler	•		
Total (A+B+C2)	_	12780	37601884			37601884	100	37601884		37601884	100
Total (A+B+C)		12780	37601884			37601884	100	37601884		37601884	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehol	ding pattern of the Pi	romo	ter and	d Promoto	er Gro	ир	
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and P	romot	er Group)			
(1)	Indian									
(a)				53.08			13972490	70	19960700	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				53.08			13972490	70	19960700	
(2)	Foreign	•	1				•	•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				53.08			13972490	70	19960700	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public shareho	lder	ı	•	ı	•	
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				25.42					9557425	
(a(ii))				9.73					3658117	
(e)				11.77					4425633	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				46.92					17641175	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				46.92					17641175	
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter-	- Non	Public sl	hareholder			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					37601875	
Total (A+B+C)				100			13972490	37.16	37601875	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRADEEP KUMAR JAIN (HUF)	RITA JAIN	VEENA JAIN	MONIKA JAIN	ABHEY KUMAR JAIN	PRADEEP KUMAR JAIN	ASHA JA
PAN (II)	AAAHP2096K	AAKPJ3831G	AAKPJ3467C	AAKPJ3466D	AAEPJ3124C	AAEPJ3120G	AAEPJ12
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150100	178200	385000	256600	302600	200650	176100
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150100	178200	385000	256600	302600	200650	176100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.4	0.47	1.02	0.68	0.8	0.53	0.47
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	150100	178200	385000	256600	302600	200650	176100
Class eg:y							
Total	150100	178200	385000	256600	302600	200650	176100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.4	0.47	1.02	0.68	0.8	0.53	0.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.4	0.47	1.02	0.68	0.8	0.53	0.47
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
	pledged or otherwis					1	
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in	150100	178200	385000	256600	302600	200650	176100

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

		Indivi	iduals/Hindu u	ndivided Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SALEK CHAND JAIN	VINOD KUMAR JAIN	PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN	VINOD KUMAR JAIN (HUF)	PRAMOD KUMAR JAIN (HUF)	PRAMOD KUMAR JAIN
PAN (II)	AAEPJ1287A	AAEPJ1286B	AAEPJ1285C	AAAHV1461Q	AAAHP2098H	ADVPJ3524E
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	175740	456850	16648510	400100	430100	200150
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	175740	456850	16648510	400100	430100	200150
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.47	1.21	44.28	1.06	1.14	0.53
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	ch class of securiti	ies (IX)	•		
Class eg:X	175740	456850	16648510	400100	430100	200150
Class eg:y						
Total	175740	456850	16648510	400100	430100	200150
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.47	1.21	44.28	1.06	1.14	0.53
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.47	1.21	44.28	1.06	1.14	0.53
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	,	1			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares						T
No. (a)	0	0	13972490	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	83.93	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	175740	456850	16648510	400100	430100	200150

Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	19960700
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	19960700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	53.08
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	19960700
Class eg:y	
Total	19960700
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	53.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	53.08
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	13972490
As a % of total Shares held (b)	70
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	19960700

Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
		NRI – Non-	NRI –	Clearing		Bodies
Category	Bodies Corporate	Repat	Repat	Members	Trusts	Corpor
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category	Catego
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAFFRON HOME DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED					
PAN (II)	AALCS4700P					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	17	61	124	1	183
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1353393	39203	233404	718206	23125	341169
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1353393	39203	233404	718206	23125	341169
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.6	0.1	0.62	1.91	0.06	9.07
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	1353393	39203	233404	718206	23125	341169
Class eg:y						
Total	1353393	39203	233404	718206	23125	341169
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.6	0.1	0.62	1.91	0.06	9.07
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.6	0.1	0.62	1.91	0.06	9.07
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity	1353393	39203	233404	718206	23125	341169

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.		
Category		
Category / More than 1 percentage		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	386	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4425633	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4425633	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.76	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	4425633	
Class eg:y		
Total	4425633	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.76	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.76	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity	4425633	

dematerialized form (XIV)	
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	